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Chicken, Beef, Pork, Eggs, Milk, Buckwheat, Peanuts, Walnuts, Soybeans, Wheat, Gluten, Crab,
Shrimp, Shellfish (Including Oyster, Abalone, Clam), Peach, Tomato, Sulfites and Pine Nut Can

Cause Allergic Symptoms.

Please let us know in advance if you have any food allergies or dietary issues.

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
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WESTERN

Ham and Egg Sandwich

Club Sandwich

Basil Chicken Sandwich

Dream Burger with French Fries

Pulled Pork Burger with French Fries
Dream Hot Dog with French Fries

Chili Cheese Hot Dog with French Fries
Beef Bulgogi Hot Dog with French Fries
Katsu Sandwich

Chili Cheese Nachos

French Fries

Pulled Pork French Fries

Cobb Salad

Ricotta Cheese Salad

Chicken Caesar Salad

ASIAN

Tteokbokki

Fish Cake Soup

Rice Cake Dumpling Soup

Rice Noodle with Beef

Fried Chicken with Red Sauce

Fried Chicken with Chili & Soy Sauce
Beef Bulgogi Bowl

Pork Spicy Bulgogi Bowl

Traditional Dosirak

Spicy Chicken Dosirak

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
HRNRNUGE, FEBE 10%FH .

#4839 LLwE M 1,000

FOOD
£

(i E:o

XEEBE =R
RNE=HE
SEBAH=A
BRNERLEE
FHRERNEESZS
BRERAEEE
AR Z ERAEFSE
b2 PSP O (=S
BB =08
BWMZEEXRA
=S
FHEAZSE

B h RS InE
FFZ AN
PEESEIE 0%

A
FHIVD RS
BH7m
#HAL T
FAKL
FHIUARE LS
FHE MY
BREFAR
FRIETE A TR
RSN EMESY
BEROHHE 4

10.0
10.0
10.0
18.0
13.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
9.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

8.0
9.0
11.0
11.0
9.0
9.0
15.0
13.0
12.0
12.0



BEVERAGE
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All our coffees are available decaffeinated

COFFEE/ TEA/ MILKSHAKE Wik KR/ hE # /K
Americano = mnmk 5.0
Café Latte Ik = X 5.5
Cappuccino TmHFE 5.5
Café Mocha JEE R 0 nk 6.5
Espresso BN 5.0
Vanilla Latte BEEER 6.5
Hazelnut Latte BTEH% 6.5
Caramel Macchiato EREIT L 7.0
Pearl Milk Tea BERIIR 6.5
Brown Sugar Pearl Milk Tea BRED IR 6.5
Green Tea Latte FEEK 6.5
Black Sesame Latte EZEHk 6.5
Choco Latte hRAEHK 6.5
Milk 41 50
Soya Milk 2K 5.0
English Breakfast HXER 5.0
Earl Grey (V=2 5.0
Chamomile FH% 5.0
Peppermint SERIA 5.0
Jasmine RFITEH 5.0
Peachy Oolong Tea P I=WIZ S 5.0
Jeju Green Tea TNGRZE 5.0
Lemon Earl Grey Tea ITERRE R 5.0
Orange Grapefruit Black Tea BERAMIAR 5.0
Berry Hibiscus Tea KERER 5.0
Citron Tea Y IS 5.0
Lipton Peach Iced Tea BT, 9 SAR-S 5.0
Vanilla Shake (Only Iced) BEERE 6.5
Strawberry Shake (Only Iced) BEEDE 6.5
Chocolate Shake (Only Iced) HRAME 6.5

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
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JUICE/ ADE/ SMOOTHIE
DIY Fresh Juice

Orange Juice

Tomato Juice

Pineapple Juice

Carrot Apple Juice

Apple Banana Juice

Bottle - Hallabong Tangerine Juice
Bottle - Cheonhyehyang Juice
Grapefruit Ade

Lemon Ade

Blue Lemon Ade

Passion Fruit Ade

Hallabong Orange Smoothie
Mango Yogurt Smoothie

Berry Banana Smoothie

SOFT DRINK/ WATER
Coca Cola

Coca Cola Zero

Sprite

Fanta Orange

Dr. Pepper

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Blood Orange
San Pellegrino Lemon
Franklin ElderFlower Lemonade
Franklin Orange & Grapefruit
Esprit Raspberry

Esprit Blueberry

Jeju Samdosoo

Acqua Panna

San Pellegrino Sparkling
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Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
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BEER/ SOJU/ WINE

Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale L 470ml
Draft Beer - Jeju Wit Ale S 350ml
Draft Beer - Terra L 470ml
Draft Beer - Terra S 350ml
Bottle - Jeju Wit Ale 330ml
Bottle - Terra 330ml
Bottle - Tsingtao 330ml
Bottle - Budweiser 330ml
Soju - Chum-Churum 16.5% 360ml
Soju - Hallasan 16% 360ml
Soju - Hallasan 21% 360ml
WIAG Cabernet Sauvignon 187ml
WIAG Chardonnay 187ml
WIAG White Moscato 187ml
WIAG Pink Moscato 187ml
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Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
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DESSERT
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CAKE/ WAFFLE/ COOKIE/ FRESH CUP EE/ XUt/ thE/ 1R

Milk Mascarpone Chocolate Layer Cake FPHEHREHR N TEER 6.5
Lemon Chiffon Cake ITIERMNER 6.5
Soufflé Cheese Cake FERXEZLER 6.5
Carrot cake A NERE 6.5
Mango Layer Cake TERYRER 6.5
Green Tea Red Bean Cake KRLASTER 6.5
Cinnamon and Mix Nuts Croffle AAERRAIME R 8.0
Salted Caramel Croffle BERERETMEX 8.0
Dream Chocolate Chips Cookie PR M E 45
Dream Triple Chocolate and Hazelnut Cookie BPR-BEHR OB THE 45
Dream Peanut Caramel Cookie BRIELEERENS 4.5
Fresh Fruit Cup KR 8.5
Fresh Vegetable Sticks NS EFER S 6.5

ICE CREAM/ BINGSOO/ YOGURT

G/ TNk Bl

Vanilla Ice Cream SEH W G 6.0
Chocolate Ice Cream B i 15 52 J1 CE R 6.0
Almond Ice Cream Y IKGE 6.0
Watermelon Sorbet mIEE 6.0
Strawberry Sorbet BRIk 6.0
Mango Coconut Sorbet ERBFEE 6.0
Pineapple Sorbet KEEE 6.0
Apricot Sobet ”FEE 6.0
Chocolate Soft Ice Cream HRNRER 5.0
Milk Soft Ice Cream FIRRER 5.0
Chocolate and Milk Soft Ice Cream Twist FPTh R W ER 5.0
Traditional Soy Bean Powder Bingsoo KD 10.0
Mango Bingsoo T REHBIAKD 15.0
Mixed Berry Yogurt Parfait ERBIESE 5.5
Caramel Yogurt Parfait ERBRNE3E 5.5

Prices are in Korean Won at 1,000 value and include 10% tax.
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